Sarah Perales To: Baye 4 of 2 Division

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150002969343)))



HI 50002969343ABCB

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

2015 Tc: Division of Corporations DEC Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. б Account Number : 12001000062 \triangleright : (323)962-8600 Phone : (323)962-3889 Fax Number Q N **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used? fcoure annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MC RESIGN

PAC EQUIPMENT REPAIR, LLC

0
1
05
\$55.00

Electronic	Filing Menu	Corporate
	1 11111 1 171 91110	

orate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

DEC 1 7 2015

12/16/2015

[] 문 ::

స్టు ఆర

S MASON

Page 3 of 6	: *	2015-12-16 11:11:03 P	ST		15128571031	From: Sensh Pe
è t		COVER LETTE	ER			
TO: Registration Sc Division of Cor						
PAC Equi	pment Repair, LLC					
SUBJECT:	Name of Li	mited Liability Company			•	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.				
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matte	r to the following:				
	Cheyenne Moseley					
	,	Name of Person				
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.					
		Firm Company			_	
	100 W. Broadway Suir	e 100				
		Address				
	Cilendale, CA 91210					
		City/State and Zip Colle	3		_	
	philip@pakrepair.com E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual	l report notifica	tion)	-	
For further information o	oncorning this matter, please		•	·		
Imelda Vasquez	- •		62-8600 ext (7950		
Name o	f Person	at () Aren Code		slephone Numb	ĊT	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:					
□ S25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Pee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en		Certific	Filing Fee, sate of Status & ed Copy al copy is enclosed	
Registr	ING ADDRESS: ation Section	Registra	T/COURIER			
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton I 2661 Ex	of Corporation Building secutive Center sec, FL 32301	r Cirejć		

- ----

To, Page 4 of 6

2015-12-16 11:11:03 PST

15128571031 From: Sarah Perales

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PAC Equipment Repair, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 12-01-2015 __ and assigned Florida document number L15000200795 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If smending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: PAK Equipment Repair, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street oddress , Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

		Ě.	
If Changing Registered Agent	Signature of New Reg	stered Agen	1-
Page 1 of 3	ALLARY OF STATE	EC ID A 10:29	

Zip Code

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

. . . .

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗖 Add
			CI Remove
			D Add
			Remove
			D Add
			Remove
		·····	
			Add
			C Remove
···	······································		🖸 Add
			Remove
			
		S S A	
		2 of 3	A 10: 29
	* •		ATE 29
	Раде	4 01 5	

· ·

ł

2015-12-16 11:11:03 PST

15128571031 From: Sarah Peralos

To:	Page 5 లో 5		2016-12-14 14:97:3	98 (GMT)		1 2672 954540 From;
	والمرقاة فيروار والمراجع والمراجع	ا المان وسادر منطور الجار	ang katan sa tang tang ta	арана (с. 1919). — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	· · · · · · · · ·	A
	1). If amending an	y other information, a	:mor change(s) bern: -	(Attach additions) sheets,	if necessary.)	
• <u>·</u>	······································					
;			·····			
	سيري برياني	میں میں ایک کر ایک کر میں ہے۔ میں میں ایک کر کر میں ہیں ہے ، منہ میں میں ہے		······································		
		·····				
	K. Kitcetive date, i (The effective date in the date this decom	Cuther How the date (and be specific, caush be pr and is filed by the Plotish D	of filing: for a date of receipt or filed	dele and claimer be more than 9	(optionsi) d days effec	
•	Dated Dele					
• •	·	Chily C	u felle			
		Signad	Philip Lee			<u> </u>
			Typed or primed a	REAL OF REPORT		
•						
•						
5						
•			Tage 3			
r.			Filing Fee:	929-00	2015	
2					5 5	
•					DEC 1	Transfer Contraction of the Cont
					57 0	m
: •					OF S	D
2					<u> </u>	
:	•				ATE	5
•				-		
<u>مامان موسوم او</u>	🛋 👘 san ay ay					
		- · · · ·	n-marti ninang sa	ва — накала ни дарь —	• •••••	

, ,